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ONilah Dry Bath Series

HB103-51/52/HB130-51/52/HB120-S/SC/HB60-S/H100-Pro

Small footprint. Rapid & accurate temperature control. Overheating protection.
Accommodates various types of tube holders to meet every lab need.

HB105-S1 HB105-S2 HB150-51 HB150-52

Features

Accurate and uniform temperature control
Digital control and display of time and
temperature

THB120S/SC W Wide range of temperature control for different
- - applications

Monitor temperature in real-time, and set timer
Wide range of heating blocks compatible with
most popular lab tubes

Overheating protection ensures sample and user

safety

Equipped with a lid for heat preservation, and
preventing pollution

User-friendly setting knob for easy and simple
operation

MiniHCL100 H100-Pro
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HB105-S1HB109-S2 Features
H B] 50_81 H B] 5 n_sz « Single and double heat block modules available

Highest temperature up to 150 °C

= « Buzzer alert when the time is up
n“ranle_' rellanle sa'e and « External temperature sensor PT1000
convenient to use

HB120-5/SC/HB60-S

Easy to use, safe and durable

Features

- Low profile - space saving design

« Timer function support available

* Discrete heating temperature levels: 25 °C, 30 °C,
37 °C, 45 °C, 60 °C (HB60-S)

* 5mL X 30+10mL x 8 dual purpose heating block

* Temperature calibration function inbuilt for users
(HB120-SC)
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H100-Pro

Digitally accurate with exceptional
temperature uniformity

Features Applications

» Customizable user setting program with up to 6 Suitable for clinical laboratories, for sample
sequential steps preparation, Enzyme-substrate reactions,
* Temperature calibration function inbuilt for users biochemistry tests, serum coagulation tests
* Magnetic heat block mounting eliminating need of any and many other.
tools

Interchangeable sample blocks designed to provide
versatility, easy cleaning and disinfecting

Accurate temperature control of each heating block
with lid to minimize the heat loss




Specifications

Temperature range[C]

Temperature Setting range [C]

Temperature control accuracy[C]

Temperature uniformity@ 37°C[C]

Power [W]

Time setting range
External sensor
Display
Voltage,Frequency
External Dimension[WxDxH]
Weight (kg)
Operating temperature[C]

Operating humidity[% RH]
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H100-Pro

Room temp+5-100

156-100

200

0min~99h30min

TFT
110/220V,50/60HZ
200x235X120
7.3

10-40

HB105-51
HB105-S2

Room temp+5-105

25-105

25-90: £0.3
90-105: £0.6

+0.2

HB105-S1:100
HB105-S2:200

0min~99h59min
Yes
LED
110/220V,50/60HZ
290x210X120
3.2
10-40

<80

HB150-51
HB150-52

Room temp+5-150

25-150

25-90: £0.3
90-150: £0.6

+0.2

HB150-S1:100
HB150-S2:200

0min~99h59min
Yes
LED
110/220V,50/60HZ
290x210X120
3.2

10-40

HB120-S

HB60-S

Room temp+5-120  Room temp+5-60

25-120

160

0min~99h30min

LED

5 gears:25, 30,
37,45,60

160

0min~99h30min

LED

110/220V,50/60HZ  110/220V,50/60HZ

175X290X85

175X290X85

25

10-40

<80




