

# **ONIIAb Dry Bath Series** HB105-S1/S2/HB150-S1/S2/HB120-S/SC/HB60-S/H100-Pro

Small footprint, Rapid & accurate temperature control. Overheating protection. Accommodates various types of tube holders to meet every lab need.







## HB105-S1 HB105-S2 HB150-S1 HB150-S2

Durable, reliable safe and convenient to use

#### **Features**

- Single and double heat block modules available
- Highest temperature up to 150 °C
- · Buzzer alert when the time is up
- External temperature sensor PT1000



#### HB120-S/SC/HB60-S Easy to use, safe and durable

# **Features**

- · Low profile space saving design
- Timer function support available
- Discrete heating temperature levels: 25 °C, 30 °C, 37 °C, 45 °C, 60 °C (HB60−S)
- \*  $5mL \times 30+10mL \times 8$  dual purpose heating block
- Temperature calibration function inbuilt for users (HB120-SC)



#### H100-Pro Digitally accurate with exceptional temperature uniformity

### **Features**

- Customizable user setting program with up to 6 sequential steps
- · Temperature calibration function inbuilt for users
- Magnetic heat block mounting eliminating need of any tools
- Interchangeable sample blocks designed to provide versatility, easy cleaning and disinfecting
- Accurate temperature control of each heating block with lid to minimize the heat loss

# **Applications**

Sultable for clinical laboratories, for sample preparation, Enzyme-substrate reactions, biochemistry tests, serum coagulation tests and many other.



# 34/ **Thermal Control**

Specifications	H100-Pro	HB105-S1 HB105-S2	HB150-S1 HB150-S2	HB120-S	HB60-S
Temperature range[℃]	Room temp+5-100	Room temp+5-105	Room temp+5-150	Room temp+5-120	Room temp+5-60
Temperature Setting range [°C]	15-100	25-105	25-150	25-120	5 gears:25, 30, 37,45,60
Temperature control accuracy[ $^{\circ}$ C]	±0.5	25-90: ±0.3 90-105: ±0.6	25-90: ±0.3 90-150: ±0.6	±0.5	±0.5
Temperature uniformity@ 37℃[℃]	±0.5	±0.2	±0.2	±0.5	±0.3
Power [W]	200	HB105-S1:100 HB105-S2:200	HB150-S1:100 HB150-S2:200	160	160
Time setting range	0min~99h30min	0min~99h59min	0min~99h59min	0min~99h30min	0min~99h30min
External sensor	-	Yes	Yes	-	-
Display	TFT	LED	LED	LED	LED
Voltage,Frequency	110/220V,50/60HZ	110/220V,50/60HZ	110/220V,50/60HZ	110/220V,50/60HZ	110/220V,50/60HZ
External Dimension[WxDxH]	200x235X120	290x210X120	290x210X120	175X290X85	175X290X85
Weight ( kg )	7.3	3.2	3.2	3	2.5
Operating temperature[ $C$ ]	10-40	10-40	10-40	10-40	10-40
Operating humidity[% RH]	< 80	<80	<80	<80	<80

